A-40,Pochanur Extn, Gali No. 1,Sector-23,Dwarka,

New Delhi-110077.

MUSTER ROLL

Name and Address of Contractor : DUQS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES

Name & Address of estt. in/under which contract is carried on:

Name & Address of principal Employer :M/s JLL Bldg Op

Nature and location of work : Facade maintenance at DLF South court Mall,Saket,New Delhi-110017.

FORM XV1

[(See Rule 78(1)(a)(i)]
M/sJLL Bldg Ops pvt Ltd.,
DLF South court Mall,Saket-110017.

spvt Ltd.,

DLF South court Mall,Saket-110017.

For the month of June'2019

3
. 2 | B
Sl.NoJName of Workman Father's Name Sex| 1 8 10| 11| 12| 13| 14| 15 | 16| 17| 18| 19 20| 214 22} 23 (24| 25| 26| 27 28| 29 | 30 P|(wo| A m m

: =

=

1 |PRADEEP KUMAR PRAHLAD M |w/o w/0 PIPlPL PP wol PPl P|lp|p|p|wol p|r|le|lp|p]|p w/0| P 25| 510 30

2 |MUNNA KUMAR “w_ﬁwmﬁ: M W70 W/0 PIPIPfePIwol e |P|lp|p|P|P|wal p|lp|lp]|op P| P |w/| P 25 5 |0 30

3 |BIRENDRA KUMAR wﬂ“—mww>z§x M [Wsc w/o Plelpfpipiwole|plalp|e|pfwol p|e|p|p|e]|er|wolr 24] 5 | 1 29

4 |LOKENDRA KARTARA M [W/0 W/0) PlPjpajelpwole|pfp|p|p|p|wol p|e|lr|p|e|op wso| p 24| 5 |1 29

5 |RAJEEV KUMAR VIJAY Mo (w/o w/0 Plafalalafwolp|p|e|[p|p|p|wo p|p|lr]op P| P |wo| A 20( 515 25

m MANTU wn“\_s_w_mfz M |w/a w/o plefe el pfwolaleleflefp|pfwo o|rlel|elple wyo| p 24| 5 |1




DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPO
SAKET NEW DELHI-110017 DLF

RT SERVICES
SOUTH COURT MALL SAKET, NEW DELHI

FORM XVII [SEE RULE 78 (1)(A)()]

Principal Employer's JONES LANG LASSALE BUILDING OPRATION DELHI
Address SAKET NEW DELHI-110017
DLF SOUTH COURT MALL SAKET, NEW DELHI Firm PF Number DL/CPM/38086
Firm ESIC Number 2000102771000100
Nature and Location DLF SOUTH COURT MALL SAKET, ND
Salary / Wages Register for the month of June, 2019 Page No. : 1
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Net Signature
Rate payment with
S.No. Employee Name BASIC PHONE W.D. S.L. BASIC PHONE ARREAR E.P.F. V.P.F. Revenue
F/H Name HRA. BONUS | H.D. C.H. HRA. BONUS ARREAR | ES.IC. L.TAX Stamp
ID # Designation CONVEY. LEAVE C.L. W.P. CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL
P.F. Number U.AN. SPLALL MEDICAL | E.L. P.D. SPL ALL MEDICAL EXGRATI | LOAN MISC2
Insurance Number Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
1|PRADEEP KUMAR 14000 0 25.00 0.00 14000 0 0 1680 0
PRAHLAD 0 1166 5.00 0.00 0 1166 0 287.00 0
DB1063 |CLEANER 0 1211 0.00  0.00 0 1211 0 0 0 BANK ._.m>2m_umm~
DL/CPM/38086/01278 100042347340 0 0 0.00 30.00 0 0 0 0 0
2015187828 16377.00 0.00 0 16377 0.00 1967.00 14410.00
2l MUNNA KUMAR 15400 0 25.00 0.00 15400 0 0 1848 0
VAIDHNATH MANDAL 0 1283 5.00 0.00 0 1283 0 316.00 0
DB1484 |OPERATOR 0 1333 000  0.00 0 1333 0 0 ol BANK TRANSFER
DL/CPM/38086/01702 100606263941 0 0 0.00 30.00 0 0 0 0 0
2015550603 18016.00 0.00 0 18016 0.00 2164.00 15852.00
3|BIRENDER KUMAR 15400 0 24.00 0.00 14887 0 0 1786 0
SHIV SHANKAR PRASAD 0 1283 5.00 0.00 0 1240 0 305.00 0
DB2492 |RAS 0 1333 0.00  1.00 0 1289 0 0 of BANK TRANSFER
DL/CPM/38086/02668 100871895054 0 0 0.00 29.00 0 0 0 0 0
2016074703 18016.00 0.00 0 17416 0.00 2091.00 15325.00
4 LOKENDRA 16962 0 24.00 0.00 16397 0 0 1968 0
KARTARA 0 1413 5.00 0.00 0 1366 0 336.00 0
DB320 [SUPERVISOR 0 1467| 000  1.00 0 1418 0 0 o] BANK .—._n~>2w_umx
DL/CPM/38086/00589 101002463122 0 0 0.00 29.00 0 0 0 0 0
2014651886 19842.00 0.00 0 19181 0.00 2304.00 16877.00
5|MANTU 15400 0 24.00 0.00 14887 0 0 1786 0
DASS 0 1283 5.00 0.00 0 1240 0 305.00 0 ] =
DB903 RAS 0 1333 0.00 1.00 0 1289 0 0 0 mw\../zx ﬂm>zmﬂr_u.
DL/CPM/38086/ 100605805965 0 0 0.00 29.00 0 0 0 0 0
2015083266 18016.00 0.00 0 17416 0.00 2091.00 15325.00
6| RAJEEV KUMAR 14000 0 20.00 0.00 11667 0 0 1400 0
VIJAY KUMAR [0} 1166 5.00 0.00 0 972 0 239.00 0
DB915 CLEANER 0 1211 0.00 5.00 0 1009 0 0 0 m\'/zx .—vﬂﬂ>zmﬂm”
DL/CPM/38086/01137 100293944639 0 0 0.00 2500 0 0 0 0 0
2015089137 16377.00 0.00 0 13648 0.00 1639.00 12009.00
1 87238 0 0 10468 0
Far Duos Brain Manage o o o Tz 0
Total 0 7549 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
_[ 0 102054 0.00 12256.00 89798.00 —




DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES

SAKET NEW DELHI-110017 DLF

SOUTH COURT MALL SAKET, NEW DELHI

DLF SOUTH COURT MALL SAKET, ND

DELHI
Salary / Wages Slip for the month of June, 2019 FORM XV [SEE RULE 77(1)(B)] Page No. : 1
T Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Employer Net mmmzmaﬂ
Rate Share payment
Slip # Empioyee Name BASIC PHONE W.D. SL BASIC PHONE ARREAR E:P:F. V.P.F. Pension Date of
F/H Name HRA. BONUS H.D. CH| HRA. BONUS ARREAR | E.S.I.C. . TAX Difference Issue
ID# Designation CONVEY. LEAVE C.L. W.P.| CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL E.S.IC.
P.F. Number UAN. # SPLALL MEDICAL | E.L. P.D.| SPLALL MEDICAL  EXGRATI | LOAN MISC2 LWFER
Insurance Number D.O.J. Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
T 1|PRADEEP KUMAR 14000 0| 25.00 0.00 14000 0 0 1680 0 1166
PRAHLAD 0 1166 5.00 0.00 0 1166 0 287.00 0 514
DB1063 |CLEANER 0 1211 0.00 0.00 0 1211 0 0 0 777.91
DL/CPM/38086/01278 100042347340 0 0 0.00  30.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2015187828 21/01/2014 16377.00 0.00 0 16377 0.00 1967.00 2457.91 14410.00 |05/07/2019
DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES DLF SOUTH COURT MALL SAKET. ND
SAKET NEW DELHI-110017 DLF SOUTH COURT MALL SAKET, NEW DELH]I DELHI
Salary / Wages Slip for the month of June, 2019 FORM XV [SEE RULE 77(1)(B)] Page No. : 1
_| Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Employer Net mmm:mzﬂ
Rate Share payment
Slip # Employee Name BASIC PHONE W.D. S.L. BASIC PHONE ARREAR E.P.F. V.P.F. Pension Date of
F/H Name H.RA. BONUS H.D. CH.| HRA. BONUS ARREAR | E.S.I.C. .TAX Difference Issue
ID# Designation CONVEY. LEAVE C.L W.P| CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL E.S.I.C.
P.F. Number UAN. # SPLALL MEDICAL | E.L. PD.| SPLALL MEDICAL  EXGRATI | LOAN MISC2 LWFER
Insurance Number D.0.J. Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
2| MUNNA KUMAR 15400 0| 25.00 0.00 15400 0 0 1848 0 1250
VAIDHNATH MANDAL 0 1283 5.00 0.00 0 1283 0 316.00 0 598
DB1484 |OPERATOR 0 1333 0.00 0.00 0 1333 0 0 0 855.76
DL/CPM/38086/01702 100606263941 0 0 0.00 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2015550603 23/12/2014 18016.00|  0.00 . ent Support FLMVICES 45046 0.00 2164.00 2703.76 15852.00 (05/07/2019
For =7
DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES \ DLF SOUTH COURT MALL SAKET, ND
SAKET NEW DELHI-110017 DLF SOUTH COURT MALL SAKET, NEW DELHI {sed Signatory DELHI
Salary / Wages Slip for the month of June, 2019 FORM XV. [SEE RULE 77(1)(B)] Page No. : 1
_’ Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Employer Net Signature
Rate Share payment
Slip # Employee Name BASIC PHONE W.D. S.L.| BASIC PHONE ARREAR E.P.F. V.PF. Pension Date of
F/H Name HRA. BONUS H.D. CH.| HRA. BONUS ARREAR | E.S.LC. L.TAX Difference Issue
ID # Designation CONVEY. LEAVE CL. W.P| CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL ES.IC.
P.F. Number UAN. # SPLALL MEDICAL | EL. P.D.| SPLALL MEDICAL EXGRATI | LOAN MISC2 LWFER
Insurance Number D.O.J. Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
i 3|BIRENDER KUMAR 15400 0| 24.00 0.00 14887 0 0 1786 0 1240
SHIV SHANKAR PRASAD 0 1283 5.00 0.00 0 1240 0 305.00 0 546
DB2492 |RAS 0 1333 0.00 1.00 0 1289 0 0 0 827.26
DL/CPM/38086/02668 100871895054 0 0 0.00 29.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2016074703 15/03/2016 18016.00 0.00 0 17416 0.00 2091.00 2613.26 16325.00(05/07/2019




DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES

SAKET NEW DELHI-110017 DLF SOUTH

COURT MALL SAKET, NEW DELHI

DLF SOUTH COURT MALL SAKET, ND

DELHI

Salary / Wages Slip for the month of June, 2019 FORM XV [SEE RULE 77(1)(B)] Page No.: 2
j Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Employer Net Signature
Rate Share payment
Slip # Employee Name BASIC PHONE W.D. S.L | BASIC PHONE ARREAR E.P.F. V.P.F Pension Date of
F/H Name HRA. BONUS H.D. CH.| HRA. BONUS ARREAR | E.S.IC. 1.TAX Difference Issue
ID # Designation CONVEY. LEAVE C.L. W.P| CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL E.S.IC.
P.F. Number U.AN. # SPLALL MEDICAL E.L. P.D. SPLALL MEDICAL EXGRATI | LOAN MISC2 LWFER
Insurance Number D.O.J. Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
4| LOKENDRA 16962 0| 24.00 0.00 16397 0 0 1968 0 1250
KARTARA 0 1413 5.00 0.00 0 1366 0 336.00 0 718
DB320 SUPERVISOR 0 1467 0.00 1.00 0 1418 0 0 0 911.10
DL/CPM/38086/00589 101002463122 0 0 0.00 29.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2014651886 24/09/2012 19842.00 0.00 0 19181 0.00 2304.00 2879.10 16877.00|05/07/2019
DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES DLF SOUTH COURT MALL SAKET, ND
SAKET NEW DELHI-110017 DLF SOUTH COURT MALL SAKET, NEW DELHI DELH!
Salary / Wages Slip for the month of June, 2019 FORM XV [SEE RULE 77(1)(B)] Page No. : 2
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Employer Net Signature
Rate Share payment
Slip # Employee Name BASIC PHONE W.D. S.L.| BASIC PHONE ARREAR E.P.F. V.P.F. Pension Date of
F/H Name H.R.A. BONUS H.D. CH.| HRA. BONUS ARREAR | E.S.I.C. .TAX Difference Issue
ID # Designation CONVEY. LEAVE C.L. W.P| CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL ES.IC.
P.F. Number UAN. # SPLALL MEDICAL | E.L. P.D.| SPLALL MEDICAL  EXGRATI | LOAN MISC2 LWFER
Insurance Number D.O.J. Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
5(MANTU 15400 0 24.00 0.00 14887 0 0 1786 0 1240
DASS 0 1283 5.00 0.00 0 1240 0 305.00 0 546
DB903 RAS 0 1333 0.00 1.00 0 1289 0 0 0 827.26
DL/CPM/38086/ 100605805965 0 0 0.00 29.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2015083266 27/09/2013 18016.00 0.00 0.00 2091.00 2613.26 15325.00|05/07/2019
For Duos Brain Ma / N\
DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES e% DLF SOUTH COURT MALL SAKET, ND
SAKET NEW DELHI-110017 DLF SOUTH COURT MALL SAKET, NEW DELHI 7Y DELHI
Salary / Wages Slip for the month of June, 2019 FORM XV . mup@mﬁa&ﬁm 77(1)(B)] Page No.: 2
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Employer Net Signature
Rate Share payment
Slip # Employee Name BASIC PHONE W.D. S.L.| BASIC PHONE ARREAR E.P.F. V.P.F. Pension Date of
F/H Name HR.A. BONUS H.D. CH.| HRA. BONUS ARREAR | E.S.I.C. .TAX Difference Issue
ID# Designation CONVEY. LEAVE C.L. WP CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL E.S.I.C.
P.F. Number UAN. # SPLALL MEDICAL | E.L. P.D. SPLALL MEDICAL EXGRAT!I | LOAN MISC2 LWFER
Insurance Number D.O.J. Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
6 |RAJEEV KUMAR 14000 0| 20.00 0.00 11667 0 0 1400 0 972
VIJAY KUMAR 0 1166 5.00 0.00 0 972 0 239.00 0 428
DB915 CLEANER 0 1211 0.00 5.00 0 1009 0 0 0 648.28
DL/CPM/38086/01137 100293944639 0 0 0.00 25.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2015089137 10/10/2013 16377.00 0.00 0 13648 0.00 1639.00 2048.28 12009.00|05/07/2019




DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT .

Customer Name SUPPORT Account No :201000941638 bﬂ&:h&m.wﬂ& mm:»

From Date 01-Jul-19 To Date 16-Jul-19

Bank Reference Value Date Ma.m_.._mﬁwo:o: Date Type Payment Narration Debit Credit| Available Balance

'742784 16 Jul 2019 "16-JUL-19 14:35:22  [Debit TRF TO AMIT KUMAR VISHWAKARMA/// 3189.00 571573.43

'742766 16 Jul 2019 "16-JUL-19 13:24:47 | Debit CITIZEN CO OPERATIVE BANK//Zone Serial [ 2268.00 574762.43
10024/

'742764 16 Jul 2019 '16-JUL-19 13:24:46 Debit VISHNU KANT//Zone Serial [ 10005/ 3175.00 577030.43

'742693 16 Jul 2019 '"16-JUL-19 13:23:05 | Debit SATYARAJ COOPERATIVE CRED//Zone 1653.00 580205.43
Serial [ 11394/

538815630 16 Jul 2019 16-JUL-19 13:01:59 | Credit Gheque return Issued742782Amount / Name 15101.00 581858.43
differ//Zone Serial [ 9318/

S38815630 16 Jul 2019 '16-JUL-19 13:01:59 Debit 742782Hari Mohan/ 15101.00 566757.43

S37940660 15 Jul 2019 "15-JUL-19 17:42:12 Debit IMPS/P2A/919617693589/HDFC/DUOS 165000.00 581858.43
BRAIN MANAGEMENY/

S$37939944 15 Jul 2019 "15-JUL-19 17:41:27 Debit IMPS/P2A/919617693444/HDFC/DUOS 197500.00 746858.43
BRAIN MANAGEMEN/

'742765 15 Jul 2019 '"15-JUL-19 12:57:50 | Debit NITISH KUMAR//Zane Serial [ 6680/ 4226.00 944358.43

‘742708 15 Jul 2019 "15-JUL-19 12:57:48  |Debit Kapil Kumar//Zone Serial [ 6654/ 5257.00 948584.43

'742676 15 Jul 2019 "15-JUL-19 11:34:34 Debit MAYURI SOUHARDA CREDIT COQ//Zone 5514.00 953841.43
Serial [ 5053/

'INDBN15075117897 |15 Jul 2019 '"15-JUL-19 09:26:07 | Debit NEFT/000202324726/DBMSS HDFC 198000.00 959355.43
ACCOUNT/COMPLIANC/

S35150719 12 Jul 2019 '"12-JUL-19 16:36:47  |Credit FT/000040856745/252525000108/SALARY 979542.00 1157355.43
JUNE 2019/E BANKING/201000941638/

‘000202221884 12 Jul 2019 "12-JUL-19 15:54:00 Debit N/DB4543ARR1920 /SURENDRA 369.00 177813.43
SINGH/INDBN12075015659/

‘000202221880 12 Jul 2019 '12-JUL-19 15:53:59 | Debit N/DB4178ARR1920 /SOHAN LAL 406.00 178182.43
/INDBN12075015656/

‘000202221876 12 Jul 2019 "12-JUL-19 15:53:59 Debit N/DB4059ARR1920 /RAVI 459.00 178588.43
/INDBN12075015653/

'000202221874 12 Jul 2019 "12-JUL-19 15:53:59 Debit N/DB4018ARR1920 /SATISH KUMAR 484.00 179047.43
/INDBN12075015651/

'000202221867 12 Jul 2019 '12-JUL-19 15:53:58 Debit N/DB3828ARR1920 /SIKANDAR 369.00 179531.43
/INDBN12075015647/

'000202221863 12 Jul 2019 "12-JUL-19 15:53:58 Debit N/DB3826ARR1920 /SHER SINGH 484.00 179900.43
/INDBN12075015642/

'000202221861 12 Jul 2019 '"12-JUL-19 15:53:57 Debit N/DB3822ARR1920 /RAJ KUMAR 406.00 180384.43
/INDBN12075015640/

'000202221857 12 Jul 2019 "12-JUL-19 15:53:57 Debit N/DB3820ARR1920 /MAGAN 40.00 180790.43

/INDBN12075015635/




'000201110913 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:33:00 | Debit N/DB3615060719 /MUNNA SINGH 15851.00] mm@aa.ﬁ
e /INDBN06073978623/ o
'000201110908 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:59 | Debit N/DB3597060718 /ANGAD RAY 13385.00 5907767.43
/INDBN06073978619/
'000201110904 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:59 | Debit N/DB3614060719 /SURNDRA KUMAR 15324.00 5921152.43
/INDBNO6073978615/
'000201110897 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:59  |Debit N/DB3613060719 /SANJAY KUMAR 15324.00 5936476.43
S/INDBN06073978609/
'000201110895 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:5¢ | Debit N/DB3609060719 /MEDHU RAY 15851.00 5951800.43
/INDBN06073978607/ ]
'000201110893 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:58 | Debit N/DB3608060719 /PAWAN KUMAR 17459.00 5967651.43
/INDBND6073978604/
'000201110886 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:58 | Debit N/DB3607060719 /CHOTU KUMAR 10040.00 5985110.43
MA/INDBN06073978598/
'000201110878 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:57 | Debit N/DB3605060719 /AMOD KUMAR 14550.00 5995150.43
SIN/INDBN06073978589/
'000201110876 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:57 | Debit N/DB3612060719 /SUBODH KUMAR 15131.00 6009700.43
S/INDBN06073978587/
000201110870 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:57 | Debit N/DB3611060719 /SUMIT SINGH 15713.00 6024831.43
RA/INDBN06073978581/
'000201110868 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:56 | Debit N/DB3610060719 /JOGENDRA 17459.00 6040544.43
SINGH/INDBN06073978580/
'000201110855 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:56  |Debit N/DB1484060719 /MUNNA 15852.00 6058003.43
/INDBN06073978564/
'000201110861 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:55  |Debit N/DB3606060719 /SHATROHAN 15851.00 6073855.43
SHAH/INDBND6073978570/
'000201110858 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:55  |Debit N/DB2492060719 /VIRENDER 15325.00 6089706.43
/INDBN06073978568/
'000201110853 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:55 |Debit N/DB3604060719 /JITENDRA 15851.00 6105031.43
/INDBN06073978563/
'000201110848 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:54 |Debit N/DB1063060719 /PRADEEP 14410.00 6120882.43
/INDBN06073978557/
‘000201110844 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:54 | Debit N/DB3603060719 /DEVID LAKRA 15324.00 6135292.43
/INDBN06073978552/
'000201110838 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:54 | Debit N/DB1133060719 /MANISH BHATT 14793.00 6150616.43
/INDBN06073978546/
'000201110841 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:53 | Debit N/DB4560060719 /SHIV CHARAN 8589.00 6165409.43
/INDBN06073978548/
‘000201110836 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:53 | Debit N/DB4569060719 /DIPANKAR 9545.00 6173998.43
SWAR/INDBN06073978544/
'000201110831 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:52 | Debit N/DB4266060719 /ANIL SINGH 10759.00 6183543.43
/INDBN06073978538/
'000201110828 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:52 | Debit N/DB4362060719 /RAM AWDH 9545.00 6194302.43
/INDBN06073978536/
'000201110826 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:52 | Debit N/DB4114060719 /HARISH GHAND 10455.00 6203847.43
/INDBN06073978534/
'000201110822 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:52 | Debit N/DB2580060719 /LAKHAN 1092.00 6214302.43
BHOKATA/INDBNO6073978530/
'000201110813 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:51 | Debit N/DB4080060719 /RAM SINGH 10455.00 6215394.43
/INDBN06073978523/
'000201110809 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:51 | Debit N/DB4070060719 /PUSPENDRA 5723.00 6225849.43
KUMA/INDBN06073978518/

32



‘000201110791 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:51 Debit N/DB1793060719 /SANTOSH KUMAR 4791.00 6231572.43
/INDBNOE073978501/ :

‘000201110802 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:50  |Debit N/DB1872060719 /RAM PRASAD 4401.00 6236363.43
/INDBN06073978510/

'000201110796 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:50  |Debit N/DB3923060719 /SANNY 3192.00 6240764.43
/INDBNDE073978507/

‘000201110789 06 Jul 2019 ‘06-JUL-19 16:32:49 | Debit N/DB3861060719 /HARUN ALI 9911.00 6243956.43
/INDBN06073978500/

'000201110783 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:49 | Debit N/DB3837060719 /KUNJAN LAL 11995.00 6253867.43
/INDBN06073978494/

‘000201110778 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:48 | Debit N/DB1604060719 /ARUN KUMAR 11264.00 6265862.43
/INDBN06073978489/

'000201110774 06 Jul 2019 ‘06-JUL-19 16:32:48 | Debit N/DB3836060719 /SIDHIS 9545.00 6277126.43
/INDBN06073978485/

'000201110772 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:48 | Debit N/DB1535060719 /NARENDRA 10747.00 6286671.43
KUMAR/INDBN06073978482/

‘000201110762 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:47  |Debit N/DB3835060719 /RAKESH KUMAR 5375.00 6297418.43
/INDBN06073978472/

‘000201110756 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:47 | Debit N/DB1522060719 /MAHESH 11014.00 6302793.43
CHANDRA/INDBN06073978466/

'000201110753 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:47 | Debit N/DB3834060719 /RAVI KUMAR 11078.00 6313807.43
SAH/INDBN06073978463/

‘000201110745 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:47 | Debit N/DB3832060719 /KAMLESH 5549.00 6324885.43
/INDBN06073978455/

‘000201110744 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:46 | Debit N/DB1505060719 /YOGRAJ 10415.00 6330434.43
/INDBNO6073978454/

‘000201110739 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:45 | Debit N/DB3831060719 /PRAVIND KUMAR 11995.00 6340849.43
/INDBN06073978449/

'000201110730 06 Jul 2019 ‘06-JUL-19 16:32:45 | Debit N/DB903060718 /MANTU 15325.00 6352844.43
/INDBN06073978442/

‘000201110728 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:45 | Debit /DB3440060719 /GUDDU SINGH 8271.00 6368169.43
/INDBN06073978439/

‘000201110718 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:44 | Debit N/DB3562060719 /SURAJ KUMAR 14523.00 6376440.43
/INDBN06073978430/

‘000201110717 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:44 | Debit N/DB915060719 /RAJEEV KUMAR 12009.00 6390963.43
/INDBN06073978429/

‘000201110713 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:43 | Debit N/DB320060719 /LOKENDRA 16877.00 6402972.43
/INDBN08073978426/

‘000201110706 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:43 | Debit N/DB1925060719 /MADAN KUMAR 14523.00 6419849.43
/INDBN06073978422/

‘000201110701 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:42  |Debit N/DB3328060719 /SATISH 10415.00 6434372.43
/INDBN06073978417/

‘000201110699 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:42 | Debit N/DB2284060719 /NARAYAN 9226.00 6444787.43
KHATAW/INDBN06073978414/

'000201110697 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:42 | Debit N/DB1812060719 /RAVINDRA 10415.00 6454013.43
TIWAR/INDBN06073978411/

‘000201110676 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:42 | Debit N/DB2879060719 /BUDDHI PRASAD 12312.00 6464428.43
/INDBNDE073978395/

‘000201110689 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:41 Debit N/DB1526060719 /KUNDAN SINGH 11995.00 6476740.43
/INDBN06073978405/

'000201110684 06 Jul 2019 '06-JUL-19 16:32:41 Debit N/DB4104060719 /SORBI 12098.00 6488735.43

/INDBN06073978401/
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COMBINED CHALLAN OF A/C NO. 01, 02, 10, 21 & 22 (With

EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION TRRN 1011907023780
Establishment Code & Name DLCPM0038086000 DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES Dues for the wage month of June 2019
Address:  A-40, POCHANPUR EXTENSION,, GALI NO-1, NEAR SECTOR-23, DWARKA,, NEW DELHI, NEW DELHI, DELHI
EPF EPS EDLI
Total Subscribers : 696 696 696
Total Wages : 51,63,200 51,49,886 51,49,886
SL. PARTICULARS : A/C.01 (Rs.) A/C.02 (Rs.) - A/C.10 (Rs.) A/C.21 (Rs.) A/C.22 (Rs.) TOTAL
1 Administration Charges 0 25,816 0 0 0 25,816
2 Employer's Share Of 1,90,594 0 4,28,978 25,749 0 645,321
3 Employee's Share Of 6,19,572 0 0 0 0 619,572
Grand Total : Twelve Lakh Ninety Thousand Seven Hundred Nine Rupees Only 12,90,709

